
Symposium of the European Society 
of Urogenital Radiology ESUR

Stockholm 25-28 September 2025

https://www.esur.org
Per Liss  Sweden
per.liss@uu.se

https://www.esur.org/
mailto:per.liss@uu.se


Per Liss Uppsala, Sweden
per.liss@uu.se

Symposium of the European Society of Urogenital Radiology ESUR

25-28 September 2025 in Stockholm
https://www.esur.org/esur-symposia

1. Content
2. Locations ESUR 2022-2025
3. ESUR board and conference 
4. Preliminary program structure for ESUR 2025
5. Venue ESUR 2025 Stockholm Waterfront conference centre and hotel
6. Members dinner - The Vasa museum 25th September 
7. The Banquet dinner – Stockholm Town hall 27th September 
8. Local organizing committee 
9. Scientific program committee 
10. Prior ESUR in Sweden 2003 in Uppsala
11. Welcome!

mailto:per.liss@uu.se
https://www.esur.org/esur-symposia


Athens 2022

Rome 2023
Lissabon 2024

Stockholm  2025!

Symposium of the 
European Society of 
Urogenital Radiology 
ESUR
25-28 September  2025

Stockholm

ESUR 2025 in Stockholm 25-28 September 2025



ESUR working committees
ESUR Working Groups 2024-03-11 
https://www.esur.org/working-groups

1. Female Pelvic Imaging Working Group
1. Chairman Riccardo Manfredi (IT) riccardo.manfredi@unicatt.it
2. Vice chairwoman Stephanie Nougaret (FR)  stephanienougaret@free.fr

2. Pelvic Floor Working Group
1. Chairman Gabriele Masselli (IT)  gabriele.masselli@uniroma1.it
2. Vice chairwoman Ola Stankiewicz (UK) olastankiewicz189@gmail.com

3. Prostate MRI Working Group
1. Chairman Francesco Giganti (UK) giganti.fra@gmail.com
2. Vice chair valeria.panebianco@gmail.com   valeria.panebianco@uniroma1.it

4. Renal Imaging Working Group
1. Chairman Refky Nicola (US)  rnicola04@gmail.com
2. Vice chair Alexandra Ljimani (DE) alexandra.ljimani@med.uni-duesseldorf.de

5. Scrotal and Penile Imaging Working Group
1. Chairman Mustafa Secil (TR)  drmustafasecil@gmail.com
2. Vice chairman Laurence Rocher (FR) laurence.rocher@aphp.fr

6. ESUR Contrast Media Safety Committee
1. Olivier Clement (FR) Chair  olivier.clement@aphp.fr
2. Laura Romanini (IT) Vice Chair laura.romanini@libero.it
3. Aart van der Molen Secretary a.j.van_der_molen@lumc.nl

7. ESUR Junior Network Committee
1. Giorgio Brembrilla (IT) Chair giorgio.brembilla@gmail.com
2. Jeries Zawaideh (IT) Vice Chair jeriespz89@gmail.com

ESUR board https://www.esur.org/board

President Michele Bertolotto Italy bertolot@units.it
Secretary/Treasure Evis Sala Italy evis.sala@policlinicogemelli.it
Past President Milagros Otero-García Spain milagros.otero.garcia@sergas.es
President Elect Geert Villeirs Belgium Geert.Villeirs@uzgent.be
Member at Large Athina C. Tsili Greece atsili@uoi.gr

Partner Societies

1. ESGAR  https://esgar.org
2. SAR https://abdominalradiology.org/
3. ASAR http://www.abdominalradiology-asia.org/
4. CBR Brazil
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Preliminary program structure for 
Symposium of the European Society of Urogenital Radiology ESUR 25-28 Sept 2025

Thursday 25th Sept

Members day

Friday 26th Sept Saturday 27th Sept Sunday 28th Sept

Members dinner
The Vasa Museum

General Assembly

Conference

Lunch

Welcome reception
The Waterfront 

conference venue

Conference 
opening

Lunch

Conference

Lunch

Conference banquet
The Stockholm Town hall

Conference 

Lunch

Conference 

Award Ceremony and 
closing remarks



Venue ESUR 2025 Stockholm

Stockholm town hall
Banquet dinner Saturday 
27th September 2025

Waterfront Hotel and Congress Center
Main Congress venue 
Thursday 25th-28th Sept

Stockholm Central Railway Station 
The main railway station in Sweden. Hyperlink
Direct connections to Stockholm international 
airport with Arlanda Express takes 18 minutes

100 meter

https://www.swedentrains.com/stockholm-train-station.html


ESUR 2025 in Stockholm
Waterfront Hotel and Congress Center

Main Congress venue 
Thursday 25th-Sunday 28th Sept 2025

- Plenary Hall, 500 seats  
(maximum 1350)

- Break out room, 200 seats
(maximum 500 seats)

- Exhibition and poster hall
- Accommodation

Welcome reception Friday 26th Sept 2025

https://stockholmwaterfront.com

https://stockholmwaterfront.com/


ESUR 2025 in Stockholm The Vasa museum and the Vasa museum restaurant
Members day dinner

Thursday 25th Sept 2025Set up an evening banquet in the Ship Hall for up to 
800 guests or come for a standing reception with 
2000 guests. 

In the restaurant we can accommodate 180 seated 
and 250 standing guests. 

If you wish to end your evening with a bar and a 
dance floor, the restaurant is the perfect setting for 
doing so.

Waterfront The Vasa Museum

1 km

https://www.vasamuseetsrestaurang.se/en

https://www.vasamuseetsrestaurang.se/en


Venue ESUR 2025 Stockholm

Stockholm 

Stockholm town hall
Banquet dinner 
27th September 2025

Waterfront Hotel and Congress Center
Main Congress venue 
Thursday 25th-28th September 2025
Hyperlink

Stockholm Central Railway Station 
The main railway station in Sweden. Hyperlink
Direct connections to Stockholm international airport with 
Arlanda Express takes 18 minutes (link)

50 meter

https://stockholmwaterfront.com/
https://www.swedentrains.com/stockholm-train-station.html
https://www.arlandaexpress.com/


ESUR 2025 in Stockholm?

Banquet dinner 
27th September 2025

Stockholm town hall

https://stadshuset.stockholm/en

https://stadshuset.stockholm/en


ESUR 2025 in Stockholm 25-28 September 2025

The Nobel prize ceremony is followed by the banquet at the Stockholm City Hall

This is the place planned for the ESUR Banquet dinner 
27th September 2025



Committees

ESUR 2025 Stockholm



Local organizing committee 
ESUR Stockholm 25-28 September 2025

1 Per Liss Uppsala
2 Susanne Fridsten Stockholm
3 Jonas Wallström Göteborg
4 Sonja Pudaric Kristianstad
5 Fredrik Jäderling Stockholm
6 Henrik Leonhardt Göteborg
7 Per Eckerbom Uppsala
8 Peter Leander Malmö
9 Anders Magnusson Uppsala
10 Torkel Brismar Stockholm
11 Lennart Blomqvist Stockholm
12 Katrine Riklund Umeå
13 Erik Thimansson, Helsingborg
14 Mikael Hellström Göteborg
15 Helena Sundström Stockholm

Katrine Riklund
katrine.riklund@umu.se

Lennart Blomqvist
lennart.k.blomqvist@ki.se

Per Liss 
per.liss@uu.se

Susanne Fridsten
susanne.fridsten@regionstockholm.se

Jonas Wallström
jonas.wallstrom@gu.se

Fredrik Jäderling
fredrik.jaderling@capiostgoran.se

Sonja Pudaric
Sonja.Pudaric@skane.se

Henrik Leonhardt
henrik.leonhardt@vgregion.se

Per Eckerbom
per.eckerbom@akademiska.se

Anders Magnusson
anders.magnusson@uu.se

Torkel Brismar
torkel.brismar@gmail.com

Peter Leander
peter.leander@perituskliniken.se

Erik Thimansson
per_erik.thimansson@med.lu.se
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Scientific program committee 
ESUR Stockholm 25-28 September 2025

Prof. Per Liss Symposia chairperson Sweden
Dr. Susanne Fridsten Symposia co-chairperson Sweden
Prof. Michele Bertolotto ESUR President Italy
Prof. Evis Sala Secretary/Treasurer Italy
Prof. Milagros Otero-García Past President Spain
Prof. Geert Villeirs President Elect, Belgium
Prof Athina C. Tsili Member at Large, Greece
Prof Future Symposia Chairperson ESUR 2026
Prof. Francesco Giganti United Kingdom 
Prof. Anwar Padhani United Kingdom 
Dr. Ola Stankiewicz United Kingdom 
Prof. dr. Alessandra Ljimani Germany
Prof. Olivier Clément France
Prof. Rosemarie Forstner Austria
Prof. Laurence Rocher France
Prof. Stephanie Nougaret France
Dr. Jeries Zawaideh Chair Junior Network Committee Italy

https://www.esur.org/board

Per Liss
Uppsala Sweden

Susanne Fridsten
Stockholm Sweden

Michele Bertolotto 
Trieste Italy

Evis Sala 
Rome Italy

Milagros Otero-García 
Santiago de Compostela Spain

Geert Villeirs 
Gent Belgium

Athina C. Tsili
Ioannina Greece

Jeries Zawaideh 
Genua Italy

Francesco Giganti 
London United Kingdom 

Anwar Padhani 
London United Kingdom 

Alessandra Ljimani 
Düsseldorf Germany

Olivier Clément 
Paris France

Rosemarie Forstner 
Salzburg Austria

Laurence Rocher 
Paris France

Stephanie Nougaret 
Montpellier France

Ola Stankiewicz
Stoke United Kingdom 

https://www.esur.org/board
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